
Red Hill Farms project specifications are:

Spacing type:
Row spacing (ft):
Head spacing (ft):
Offset (ft):
Pressure (psi):

Rectangular
12.00
12.00
0.00
30.00

Your expected performance results are:

Distribution Uniformity (DU):
Christiansens Uniformity (CU):
Scheduling Coeficiant (SC):
Mean Precipitation (in/hr):
Stream Height (in):

96.17%
97.95%
1.07
0.26
100.00

Using the following Rain Bird High Performance
Sprinkler:

Model:
Nozzle
Deflector:

LFX300
#50 DARK GREEN (0.050", 1.27mm)
09R - 9° RED

How to order:

Commonly ordered accessories:

Rain Bird Agricultural Products
970 W Sierra Madre Ave

Azusa, CA 91702

T (800) 435-5624
F (800) 843-4162

agcustomerservice@rainbird.com
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